
Sarmiento 5638854305
3.85 kW 30 de Mayo de 2024

1C 846231000808

782 kWh $ 2,226

7 873 kWh $54

97.57 % BIMESTRE $ 2,172

$13,353.00 MXN $327.00 MXN $13,026.00 MXN

550 W 7 19.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 30 de Mayo de 2024 14 de Junio de 2024

202400010

Sarmiento  
5638854305

danyael02.dg@gmail.com

7 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W $ 0 $ 0.00

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 13,353.00 $ 327.00 $ 0.00 $ 13,026.00 $ 13,026.00 $ 13,026.00

2 $ 13,753.59 $ 336.81 $ 0.00 $ 13,416.78 $ 13,416.78 $ 26,442.78

3 $ 14,166.20 $ 346.91 $ 0.00 $ 13,819.28 $ 13,819.28 $ 40,262.06

4 $ 14,591.18 $ 357.32 $ 0.00 $ 14,233.86 $ 14,233.86 $ 54,495.93

5 $ 15,028.92 $ 368.04 $ 0.00 $ 14,660.88 $ 14,660.88 $ 69,156.80

6 $ 15,479.79 $ 379.08 $ 0.00 $ 15,100.70 $ 15,100.70 $ 84,257.51

7 $ 15,944.18 $ 390.46 $ 0.00 $ 15,553.73 $ 15,553.73 $ 99,811.23

8 $ 16,422.51 $ 402.17 $ 0.00 $ 16,020.34 $ 16,020.34 $ 115,831.57

9 $ 16,915.18 $ 414.23 $ 0.00 $ 16,500.95 $ 16,500.95 $ 132,332.52

10 $ 17,422.64 $ 426.66 $ 0.00 $ 16,995.98 $ 16,995.98 $ 149,328.49

11 $ 17,945.32 $ 439.46 $ 0.00 $ 17,505.85 $ 17,505.85 $ 166,834.35

12 $ 18,483.67 $ 452.64 $ 0.00 $ 18,031.03 $ 18,031.03 $ 184,865.38

13 $ 19,038.19 $ 466.22 $ 0.00 $ 18,571.96 $ 18,571.96 $ 203,437.34

14 $ 19,609.33 $ 480.21 $ 0.00 $ 19,129.12 $ 19,129.12 $ 222,566.46

15 $ 20,197.61 $ 494.62 $ 0.00 $ 19,702.99 $ 19,702.99 $ 242,269.45

16 $ 20,803.54 $ 509.46 $ 0.00 $ 20,294.08 $ 20,294.08 $ 262,563.54

17 $ 21,427.65 $ 524.74 $ 0.00 $ 20,902.91 $ 20,902.91 $ 283,466.44

18 $ 22,070.47 $ 540.48 $ 0.00 $ 21,529.99 $ 21,529.99 $ 304,996.44

19 $ 22,732.59 $ 556.70 $ 0.00 $ 22,175.89 $ 22,175.89 $ 327,172.33

20 $ 23,414.57 $ 573.40 $ 0.00 $ 22,841.17 $ 22,841.17 $ 350,013.50

21 $ 24,117.00 $ 590.60 $ 0.00 $ 23,526.40 $ 23,526.40 $ 373,539.90

22 $ 24,840.51 $ 608.32 $ 0.00 $ 24,232.20 $ 24,232.20 $ 397,772.10

23 $ 25,585.73 $ 626.57 $ 0.00 $ 24,959.16 $ 24,959.16 $ 422,731.26

24 $ 26,353.30 $ 645.36 $ 0.00 $ 25,707.94 $ 25,707.94 $ 448,439.20

25 $ 27,143.90 $ 664.72 $ 0.00 $ 26,479.18 $ 26,479.18 $ 474,918.38


